AGENDA

HIT Policy Committee
Information Exchange Workgroup
January 13, 2011 — 10 a.m. to 12 p.m./Eastern Time

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:20 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:40 a.m.
11:45 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call - Judy Sparrow, Office of the National Coordinator
Review of Agenda

Micky Tripathi, Chair

David Lansky, Co-Chair

PCAST Discussion

Review of Provider Directory Taskforce Framework and Workplan for
ILPDs

Update on presentation to HIT Standards Committee
Next Steps
Public Comment

Adjourn
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